

Bill to: SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO 11000 Frisco Street,Suite 100/over 30 days, Frisco, TX, 75033 Invoice Date: 07/10/2024 Invoice #: 13577606 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/10/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/08/2024		6200 Camp Ground Rd, Louisville, KY 40216 - 4518 Brittmoore Rd, Houston, TX 77041			
			1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00

#### TOTAL

\$2,100.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

## SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO., LLC

#### 7/5/2024 04:58PM

Page 1 / 2

## **CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION**

LOAD NUMBER 13577606 MUST APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE!

BOOKED BY MALLORY MITCHELL

2011 RVD: RXx.9-1-1-1214-4-1-44-1-46-1-47-8-88-1427-881-111

13577606

CARRIER RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DB CARRIER CODE 162633 OFFICE DISPATCH NAME Luke PHONE 708-303-5150 FAX TOLL FREE MILL RYS NUMBER AND A LINE AND A COMPANY OF MILL 162633	BA BRZ EQUIPMENT REQUIRED VAN 53ft WEIGHT 42000lbs TRAILER # PTLZ244740 REF # DRIVER NAME Dirkis DRIVER PHONE 346-328-0642 CHARGES \$1,900.00 FLAT RATE \$200.00 MISC LINEHAUL MANDATORY TRUCKER TOOLS \$2,100.00 TOTAL					
PICKUP 07/08/2024 08:00 - 14:30 BAKELITE FORMALLY HEXION 6200 Camp Ground Rd LOUISVILLE, KY 40216 CONTACT PHONE EMAIL	SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION 1 TL RESIN Drover needs 2 straps or load locks to secure the load Drover needs 2 straps or load locks to secure the load Drover needs 2 straps or load locks to secure the load Enception 100 and					
DELIVER         07/10/2024         10:00 - 10:00           Quiet Flex         4518 Brittmoore Rd	DELIVERY # SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION 1 TL					

HOUSTON, TX 77041

CONTACT

PHONE

EMAIL

#### **DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS** SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS\*\*\*\*\*\*\*PLEASE PROVIDE AND HAVE ALL 3 PAGES OF THE PAPERWORK. IF NOT THE LOAD WILL NOT BE ABLE TO BE CLOSED OUT FOR PAYMENT.

## Please continue to next page

## <u>SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO., LLC</u>

#### 7/5/2024 04:58PM

## **CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION**

Page 2 / 2

LOAD NUMBER 13577606 MUST APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE!

BOOKED BY MALLORY MITCHELL

13577606

Carrier warrants that it is duly and legally qualified to provide the transportation services herein and holds at least \$1,000,000 in auto liability and cargo insurance of at least \$100,000. Accessorial charges must be stated above or agreed to in a subsequent signed rate confirmation between Broker and Carrier. Carrier must submit signed carrier confirmation(s) with Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. Unauthorized delayed service shall be charged to Carrier, not to exceed the actual charges assessed against Broker for which Carrier's actions are at fault. A minimum charge of \$100 shall apply to missed appointments. Carrier is prohibited from subcontracting this Load to any other Carrier or broker. Broker reserves the right to pay the delivering carrier directly and Carrier named below shall remain primarily liable as provided herein. Carrier shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless Broker, its shipper customer, and the bill of lading parties from any claims, actions or damages, arising out of Carrier's performance hereunder, including damages of any kind asserted against Broker for negligent hiring of Carrier, cargo loss and damage, theft, delay, damage to property, and personal injury or death. Carrier represents it has adequate coverage for towing and any towing invoice in excess of coverage shall be Carrier's sole responsibility. Broker shall be permitted to offset carrier payables for any loss, delay, shortage or damage. Carrier agrees that any loss or damage to customer's food grade cargo shall be considered a total loss. Carrier forfeits its right to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery, matching confirmation(s), and reimbursable receipts. If Fuel Surcharge is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier, and any connecting Carrier, shall not receive for transport any freight that shall be excluded from coverage under its primary cargo policy. Delivery and pick-up dates and hours will not require the driver to violate hours of service regulations. Routing instructions are for informational purposes only. Carrier agrees that Broker's charges to its customers are confidential and need not be disclosed to Carrier. Carrier waives any rights it may have under 49 CFR §371.3 or any related or successor law or regulation. Food Safety: Carrier agrees to comply with the terms at: https://carrier.ms.modetransportation.com/regulatory/

Carrier submit invoices via email to sendmybill@modeglobal.com. Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to submit carrier paperwork, request quick pay, and make payment status inquiries.

#### (DRIVER MUST CALL FOR DISPATCH AT: Mallory Mitchell, 904.801.2707, ext 144

Signature \_ Luke Miche

Position

Position

Date \_\_\_\_\_

MC#00086875 DOT# 3119062 Date

14785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, DALLAS, TX 75254 TEL 904-849-3873

STRAIG RECEIVED described b marked, col this contract	HT BILL OF LAD subject to the classific elow in apparent good signed and destined t as meaning any person ace of delivery of said	ING-S order e as indica son or co destinat	SHORT FORM-Original-Ne and tariffs in effect on the date of ta scent as noted (contents and cont ated below, which said carrier (the portion in possession of the pro- tion, if on its route, otherwise to de	ot Negotiable the issue of this Bill o dition of contents of p word camer being u oerty under the contr liver to another came	f Lading, the property backages unknown) nderstood throughout ract) agrees to carry to er on the route to said ortion of said route to	BAKE	ITE	Bill Of Lading No. Scheduled Ship Date	86992240 Jul 8, 2024
destination hereunder l Official Sou shipment, of	and as to each party hall be subject to all t them Western and lill r (2) in the applicable	atany tin he terms inois Fre motor ca	ne interested in all or any of said p and conditions of the Uniform Do ight Classifications in effect on the amer classification or tariff if this is	mestic Straight Boll o date hereof, if this is a motor carrier shipe	A rail or a rail-water ment.			Delivery Date	Jul 10, 2024
RECEIVED: subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described below in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to destined as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to said out to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1)in Official Southern. Western and illinois Freight Classifications in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier dassification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Lading, including those, on the back thereor, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms of the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.							7603		
Bakeli			ON QUIETFLEX					Customer Order Number	P800648
	RY ADDRESS		4518 BRITTMO HOUSTON TX	and the state of t				Plant	108C
			HOUSTON TA	77041				Order	4581556
Deliverin	g Carrier MOD	E TRA	ANSPORTATION LLC		Vehicl	e / Car int. & No	244	740	
No. PKGS	KIND	НМ	Description of Ar	ticles, Speci	al Marks and E	xceptions	10100	Weight	Page 1 of 2
20	Supersack		Batch Number: LK Batch Number: LK Batch Number: LK Batch Number: LK Commodity Code: 3909 Description: Pher Country of Origin: US	ES SS1134/2 39,999.997 LE /9910 0, 2024 4FE3620 4FE3617 4FE3618 4FE3619 9400000 nolic resins	10,000 9,999.999 9,999.999 9,999.999	LB LB LB LB	Net: Tare: Gross	s: 41,200 LE	B Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill lading. If this shipment is to delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of the shipment wi payment of freight and all of lawful charges. per Bakelite LLC (Signature of Consignor) Lisa Payton 07/08/2024 If charges are to be prepaid or stamp here To be Prepaid
			See SDS for Impo	rtant Safe H	andling Inform	nation.	Gros	ss: 41,200 L	LB LOUISVILLE KY
••••ATTN ASP#: 1 Rev#: 1 QUIETF	DRIVER*** 479612 LEX - 4581556		e materials on this shipme	ent are FAK Clas	ss 55.				COD AMOUNT
Bener and	MUST CALL K		AT 713-263-5813 TO IE.						
Suppli	Placard Supplied and/or Affixed						Eastern Weighting Inspection Bureau Southern Weighting Inspection Bureau		
of ladin	All charges must be billed at one time and assigned at on pro number Trans-Co Freight B					1			
THIS SH	IPMENT IS COR	RREC	TLY DESCRIBED, CORR	RECT WEIGHT	IS: 41,200	LB Subje	ct to v	verification by→	Increation Durnau
handling or Bags of Fit 41 of the C	stowing must be pac perboard Covered Ver onsolidatedor Uniform	kaged at neet drur Freight	this shipment may be applicable. s to ensure safe transportation with ms used for this shipment conform Classifications or Classification A pondition fortransportation accordin	th ordinary care. See to the specifications applicable. This isto c	Sec.2(e) of NMFC Item : set forth in the maker's o ertify that the above-name	360. The Fibre Boxes, certificate thereon, and ned materials are prop	Barrels, I all other	Drums, Pails, Tubs, Paper requirements of Rule 40	or
Constanting of the second second	te LLC Lisa Payto				CARRIER'S AGENT PE		R	2	





# Permanent Post Office Address Of Shipper: 6200 CAMPGROUND Road LOUISVILLE KY 40216



## ... FORM-Original-Not Negotiable 86992240 Bill Of Lading No. and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property of except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) person of corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to person of corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to ally agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to all be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading service to be performed outhern. Western and Illinois Freight Classifications in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water Shioper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Lading, including those on the back therefor, set forth in the classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. The back therefor, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shiptment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. Scheduled Ship Jul 8, 2024 Date **Delivery Date** Jul 10, 2024 Customer 7603 **Bakelite LLC** Customer Order P800648 Number CONSIGNED TO DESTINATION QUIETFLEX **4518 BRITTMORE** Plant 108C DELIVERY ADDRESS HOUSTON TX 77041 Order 4581556 MODE TRANSPORTATION LLC **Delivering Carrier** Vehicle / Car int. & No 244740 Page 2 of 2 IF YOU DO NOT HAVE AN APPOINTMENT YOU WILL BE TURNED AWAY. Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the IF YOU MISS A DELIVERY TIME, PLEASE CALL AND RESCHEDULE. PHONE: 713-849-2163 EXT 242 consignor shall sign the following statement: The camer shall not make delivery of the shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. DELIVERY HOURS ARE 7 A.M. TO 2:30 P.M. ONLY "DRIVER MUST HAVE LOAD LOCK" per **Bakelite LLC** DRIVERS MUST PARK THEIR TRAILORS (Signature of Consignor) IN A RECEIVING DOCK DOOR AND ARE NOT Lisa Payton 07/08/2024 AUTHORIZED TO PARK ON THE STREETS ADJACENT TO OUR FACILITY.

If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp here "To be Prepaid"

PLACE PACKING SLIP IN TAILGATE AREA OF THE TRAILER. INSIDE OF DOOR, INISIDE OF WALL OR PLACED ON BAG BY **ITSELF(NB 8** 

Third Party Billing Address: Mode Transportation 1435 54th St Bldg 200 Suite A Columbus GA 31904/14)

CARRIER -BRZ TRL 20 P SEA

PPA - ORG -LOUISVILLE KY

COD AMOUNT

Placard Supplied and/or	Initialed	EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBER : CARECHEM24 +1-215-207-0061		Eastern Weighting & Inspection Bureau
Affixed			Southern Weighting & Inspection Bureau	
or payment attach bill of lading to freight oill and send to:		- + the second of the second second	All charges must be billed at one time and assigned on pro number	Trans-Continental Freight Bureau
			ubject to verification by→	Western Weighting & Inspection Bureau

**Bakelite LLC** 

PER Lisa Payton 07/08/2024 CARRIER'S AGENT PER

# Permanent Post Office Address Of Shipper: 6200 CAMPGROUND Road LOUISVILLE KY 40216



STRAIG	HT BILL OF LAD	NG-S	SHORT FORM-Original-Not Negotiable		BAKE	LITE	Bill Of Lading No.	86992240
described b marked, co this contract the usual p destination.	elow in apparent good nsigned and destined a t as meaning any perso ace of delivery of said it is mutually agreed a	ations order e s indication or co destina s to eau	and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the accept as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unit ated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood the program in possession of the property under the contract) agrees in the interested in all or any of said property over all or any portion of said on carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set and conditions in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail of a metric data in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail are with all the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Lading, includ incation or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. are with all the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Lading, includ incation or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, a both the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	to carry to to carry to to carry to the to said d route to			Scheduled Ship Date	Jul 8, 2024
destination hereunder Official Sou	and as to each party a shall be subject to all th them. Western and lilin or (2) in the applicable of	e lems lois Fre	the interested in all of any of said property that every service to be to and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set in the classifications in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a	forth (1)in rail-water	•3•		Delivery Date	Jul 10, 2024
on the back terms and	thereby certifies that he thereof, set forth in the conditions are hereby a	classingreed to	ar with all the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Lading, includ ication or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, a b by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	ing those ind the said			Customer	7603
Bakeli							Customer Order Number	P800648
	SNED TO DESTIN	NATIO	4518 BRITTMORE			Sir!	Plant	108C
DELIVE	IT NODILEOU		HOUSTON TX 77041				Order	4581556
Deliverin	g Carrier MODE	TR	ANSPORTATION LLC	Vehicle	e / Car int. & No	244	1740	
No. PKGS	KIND	НМ	Description of Articles, Special Marks	s and E	xceptions		Weight	Page 1 of 2
20	Supersack		Batch Number:LK4FE36179,99Batch Number:LK4FE36189,99	0,000 99.999 99.999 99.999	LB LB LB LB	Net: Tare: Gross		Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of the shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. per Bakelite LLC (Signature of Consignor) Lisa Payton 07/08/2024 If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp here "To be Prepaid"
North And	e england		See SDS for Important Safe Handling	Inform	ation.	Gros	ss: 41.200 L	B PPA - ORG -
***ATTN ASP#: 14 Rev#: 1 QUIETFI ALL DEL DRIVER SCHEDU	DRIVER*** 479612 LEX - 4581556 IVERIES MUST MUST CALL KE		Initialed	S. S. S. S. S. S.	在11年1月1日日日		Jut: 10:200	the second se
Placaro Supplie Affixed	ed and/or		EMCR	Construction And Construction Construction	TELEPHONE NO 15-207-0061			Eastern Weighting & Inspection Bureau Southern Weighting & Inspection Bureau
of ladin	ment attach bi g to freight send to:	"			at or	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	es must be billed e and assigned mber	Trans-Continental Freight Bureau Western Weighting &
THIS SH	IPMENT IS COR	RECT	LY DESCRIBED, CORRECT WEIGHT IS: 4	1,200 L	B Subje	ct to v	verification by→	Inspection Bureau
handling or Bags of Fib	stowing must be packa erboard Covered Vene	ged as et drum	his shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C14706(c)(1)(A) and to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. See Sec.2(e) of N is used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the Classifications or Classification Applicable. This isto certify that the indition fortransportation according to the applicable regulations of the	MFC Item 30 he maker's ce	<ol> <li>60. The Fibre Boxes, ertificate thereon, and</li> </ol>	Barrels, I all other	Drums, Pails, Tubs, Paper requirements of Rule 40 or	Bakelite LLC





# Permanent Post Office Address Of Shipper: 6200 CAMPGROUND Road LOUISVILLE KY 40216



Scheduled Ship	and the second se
Date	Jul 8, 2024
Delivery Date	Jul 10, 2024
Customer	7603
Customer Order Number	P800648
Plant	108C
Order	4581556
& No 244740	
	Page 2 of 2 Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor shall sign the following statement: The camer shall not make delivery of the shipment without
	Customer Customer Order Number Plant Order

"DRIVER MUST HAVE LOAD LOCK."

DRIVERS MUST PARK THEIR TRAILORS IN A RECEIVING DOCK DOOR AND ARE NOT AUTHORIZED TO PARK ON THE STREETS ADJACENT TO OUR FACILITY.

PLACE PACKING SLIP IN TAILGATE AREA OF THE TRAILER. INSIDE OF DOOR, INISIDE OF WALL OR PLACED ON BAG BY ITSELF(NB 8

Initialed

Third Party Billing Address: Mode Transportation 1435 54th St Bldg 200 Suite A Columbus GA 31904/14)

CARRIER -BRZ TRL # 244740 20 PALLETS SEAL # 1207558

Placard Supplied and/or Affixed

For payment attach bill of lading to freight bill and send to: All charges must be billed at one time and assigned on pro number

FILL STATE OF STATE

**Bakelite LLC** 

(Signature of Consignor)

Lisa Payton 07/08/2024

If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp here "To be Prepaid"

PPA - ORG -LOUISVILLE KY

COD AMOUNT

Eastern Weighting & Inspection Bureau

Southern Weighting & Inspection Bureau

Trans-Continental Freight Bureau

THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED, CORRECT WEIGHT IS: 41,200 LB Subject to verification by→ Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C.-14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing must be packaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. See Sec.2(e) of NMFC Item 360. The Fibre Boxes, Barrels, Drums, Pails, Tubs,Paper Bags of Fiberboard Covered Veneet drums used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the maker's certificate thereon, and all other requirements of Rule 40 or 41 of the Consolidatedor Uniform Freight Classifications or Classification Applicable. This isto certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition fortransportation according to the applicable regulations of the Departmentof Transportation. Western Weighting & Number of the property classified, described, packaged, the property classified of the property classified of the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.

CARRIER'S

AGENT PER

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBER :

CARECHEM24 +1-215-207-0061

# **Bakelite LLC**

PER Lisa Payton 07/08/2024

Permanent Post Office Address Of Shipper: 6200 CAMPGROUND Road LOUISVILLE KY 40216

Scanned with CamScanner